B”H

CHABAD OF PLANO/COLLIN COUNTY
SCHEDULE FOR HIGH HOLIDAY SERVICES 5778-2017

SELICHOT
Saturday night, September 16, 2017

Pre-Selichot Farbrengen 12:00AM
Selichot 1:00 AM
EREV ROSH HASHANAH

Wednesday, September 20, 2017

Selichot Service 6:10 AM
Shacharit Service 7:00 AM
Hatarat Nedarim 7:45 AM
(Annulment of Vows)

ROSH HASHANAH EVE

Wednesday, September 20, 2017

Mincha & Maariv Service 6:50 PM
Candle Lighting by 7:08 PM
FIRST DAY ROSH HASHANAH
Thursday, September 21, 2017

Shacharit 9:00 AM
Torah Reading 10:30 AM
Sermon 11:45 AM
Shofar Blowing 12:15 PM
Musaf 12:45 PM
Afternoon Shofar Blowing 6:15 PM

(for those that missed morning Shofar Blowing)

Mincha 6:15 PM
Tashlich 6:45 PM
Maariv/Evening service 8:00 PM
Light candles from an existing

flame after 8:01 PM

SECOND DAY ROSH HASHANAH
Friday, September 22, 2017

Shacharit 9:00 AM
Torah Reading 10:30 AM
Sermon 11:30 AM
Shofar Blowing 12:00 PM
Musaf 12:15 PM

SHABBAT SHUVAH

Friday Night, September 22, 2017

Mincha/Kabbalat Shabbat
Candle Lighting by

Shabbat, September 23, 2017
Shacharit

Mincha/Ma’ariv

Shabbat Ends

FAST OF GEDALIAH
Sunday, September 24, 2017
Fast Begins

Fast Ends

YOM KIPPUR EVE

Friday, September 29, 2017
Kol Nidre

Candle Lighting by

Fast Begins

YOM KIPPUR DAY

Shabbat, September 30, 2017
Shacharit

Torah Reading

Sermon

Yizkor

Musaf
(Break between Musaf and Mincha)

Mincha
"Thoughts on Neilah"
Shofar Blowing/Fast Ends

6:50 PM
7:05 PM

9:30 AM
6:50 PM
7:58 PM

5:59AM
7:46 PM

6:45 PM
6:55 PM
6:55 PM

9:00 AM
11:15 AM
12:15 PM
12:45 PM

1:00 PM

5:15PM
6:30 PM
7:50 PM




