## В"Н

## CHABAD OF PLANO/COLLIN COUNTY SCHEDULE FOR HIGH HOLIDAY SERVICES 5778-2017

## **SELICHOT**

Saturday night, September 16, 2017 Pre-Selichot Farbrengen 12:00AM			
	Friday Night, September 22, 2017		
1:00 AM	Mincha/Kabbalat Shabbat	6:50 PM	
	Candle Lighting by	7:05 PM	
EREV ROSH HASHANAH		Shabbat, September 23, 2017	
017	Shacharit	9:30 AM	
6:10 AM	Mincha/Ma'ariv	6:50 PM	
7:00 AM	Shabbat Ends	7:58 PM	
7:45 AM			
(Annulment of Vows)		FAST OF GEDALIAH	
		Sunday, September 24, 2017	
	Fast Begins	5:59AM	
Wednesday, September 20, 2017		7:46 PM	
6:50 PM			
7:08 PM	YOM KIPPUR EVE		
		Friday, September 29, 2017	
FIRST DAY ROSH HASHANAH		6:45 PM	
Thursday, September 21, 2017		6:55 PM	
9:00 AM	Fast Begins	6:55 PM	
10:30 AM			
11:45 AM	YOM KIPPUR DAY		
12:15 PM	Shabbat, September 30, 201	7	
12:45 PM	Shacharit	9:00 AM	
6:15 PM	Torah Reading	11:15 AM	
Afternoon Shofar Blowing 6:15 PM (for those that missed morning Shofar Blowing)		12:15 PM	
6:15 PM	Yizkor	12:45 PM	
6:45 PM	Musaf	1:00 PM	
	12:00AM 1:00 AM 1:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:45 AM 017 6:50 PM 7:08 PM 11:45 AM 10:30 AM 11:45 AM 12:15 PM 12:45 PM 6:15 PM ar Blowing) 6:15 PM	12:00 AM 1:00 AM Mincha/Kabbalat Shabbat Candle Lighting by Shabbat, September 23, 201 Shacharit Mincha/Ma'ariv Shabbat Ends  FAST OF GEDALIAH Sunday, September 24, 2017 Fast Begins Fast Ends  6:50 PM 7:08 PM 7:08 PM 7:00 AM 7:08 PM 7:08 PM 7:08 PM 7:08 PM 7:08 PM 7:09 PM 7:09 PM 7:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:45 AM 12:15 PM 12:45 PM 6:15 PM 6:15 PM Torah Reading Sermon Yizkor	

8:00 PM

8:01 PM

(Break between Musaf and Mincha)

"Thoughts on Neilah"

Shofar Blowing/Fast Ends

5:15 PM

6:30 PM

7:50 PM

Mincha

## SECOND DAY ROSH HASHANAH

Friday, September 22, 2017

Light candles from an existing

Maariv/Evening service

flame after

9:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM